Position

Counselor

Counselor (Generalist)
Counselor
(Generalist/Articulation)
Counselor

Counselor (Generalist)
Counselor

Counselor (Part-Time)
Counselor (Part-Time)
Associate Faculty
Counselor (Part-Time)
Counselor (Part-Time)
Associate Faculty
Counselor (Part-Time)
Associate Faculty
Counselor (Part-Time)

Counselor (Part-Time)

Student Help

Other Positions Held Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Department Total Wages

Irvine Valley -
Counseling

Irvine Valley -
Counseling

Irvine Valley -
Counseling

Irvine Valley -
Counseling

Irvine Valley -
Counseling

Irvine Valley -
Counseling

Irvine Valley -
Counseling

Irvine Valley -
Counseling

Irvine Valley -
Counseling

Irvine Valley -
Counseling

Irvine Valley -
Counseling

Irvine Valley -
Counseling

Irvine Valley -
Counseling

Irvine Valley -
Counseling

Irvine Valley -
Counseling

Irvine Valley -
Counseling

Irvine Valley -
Counseling

$155,621

$146,615

$116,855

$114,313

$89,992

$87,721

$56,121

$41,951

$28,083

$20,462

$19,904

$16,152

$8,172

$7,162

$5,971

$4,811

$4,685

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$16,538

$19,445

$19,445

$19,445

$19,445

$19,445

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Associate Faculty

Counselor (Part-Time)

Counselor (Part-Time)

Student Help

Counselor (Part-Time)

Counselor (Part-Time)

Associate Faculty

Counselor (Part-Time)

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Irvine Valley -
Counseling

Irvine Valley -
Counseling

Irvine Valley -
Counseling

Irvine Valley -
Counseling

Irvine Valley -
Counseling

Irvine Valley -
Counseling

Irvine Valley -
Counseling

Irvine Valley -
Counseling

$4,671

$4,122

$3,287

$2,823

$2,580

$2,553

$2,385

$135

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



