Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Counseling	\$155,621	\$16,538
Counselor (Generalist)		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Counseling	\$146,615	\$19,445
Counselor (Generalist/Articulation)		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Counseling	\$116,855	\$19,445
Counselor		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Counseling	\$114,313	\$19,445
Counselor (Generalist)		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Counseling	\$89,992	\$19,445
Counselor		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Counseling	\$87,721	\$19,445
Counselor (Part-Time)		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Counseling	\$56,121	\$0
Counselor (Part-Time)		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Counseling	\$41,951	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Counseling	\$28,083	\$0
Counselor (Part-Time)		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Counseling	\$20,462	\$0
Counselor (Part-Time)		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Counseling	\$19,904	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Counseling	\$16,152	\$0
Counselor (Part-Time)		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Counseling	\$8,172	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Counseling	\$7,162	\$0
Counselor (Part-Time)		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Counseling	\$5,971	\$0
Counselor (Part-Time)		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Counseling	\$4,811	\$0
Student Help		South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Counseling	\$4,685	\$0

Associate Faculty	South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Counseling	\$4,671	\$0
Counselor (Part-Time)	South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Counseling	\$4,122	\$0
Counselor (Part-Time)	South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Counseling	\$3,287	\$0
Student Help	South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Counseling	\$2,823	\$0
Counselor (Part-Time)	South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Counseling	\$2,580	\$0
Counselor (Part-Time)	South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Counseling	\$2,553	\$0
Associate Faculty	South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Counseling	\$2,385	\$0
Counselor (Part-Time)	South Orange County Community College District	Irvine Valley - Counseling	\$135	\$0